

WPSB No. 511 of 2019

Hon'ble Ravi Malimath, A.C.J.

Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

Shri Lalit Belwal, learned counsel for the petitioner.

Shri Yogesh Pandey, learned counsel for the respondents.

Miscellaneous application (IA No.7911 of 2020) with supplementary counter-affidavit is taken on record.

Post for hearing as ordered on 06.08.2020.

(Ravindra Maithani, J.) (Ravi Malimath)

ACJ

04.11.2020

NK