

WPSB No. 511 of 2019

Hon'ble Ravi Malimath, A.C.J.

Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

Ms. Abhilasha Belwal, learned counsel, appearing for Shri Lalit Belwal, learned counsel for the petitioner.

Shri Yogesh Pandey, learned counsel for the respondents.

Call this matter after two weeks, at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

(Ravindra Maithani, J.) (Ravi Malimath)

03.12.2020

A.C.J.

03.12.2020

U.U.