

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<u>WPSB No.511 of 2019</u> <u>Shri Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u> <u>Shri Ramesh Chandra Khulbe, J.</u> Mr. Lalit Belwal, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. C. S. Rawat, learned counsel for the respondent. The Urgency Application (IA No.15575 of 2022) is allowed. List the writ petition for hearing on 12.09.2022. (R.C. Khulbe, J.) (Vipin Sanghi, C.J.) 07.07.2022 BS