

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>25.05.2023</u>		<p><b>WPSB No. 511 of 2019</b></p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <p>1. Mr. Lalit Belwal, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>3. List the matter for hearing on 02.11.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"> <b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b>                      <b>(Vipin Sanghi, C.J.)</b>  25.05.2023                                      25.05.2023 </p> <p>Negi</p>