

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	19.11.2025		<p data-bbox="692 338 1034 365"><u>WPSB No. 511 of 2019</u></p> <p data-bbox="692 409 1225 436"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="692 448 1098 474"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="692 499 1490 577">Mr. Lalit Belwal, learned counsel for the petitioner through Video Conferencing.</p> <p data-bbox="692 600 1490 678">2. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned counsel for the University/respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="692 701 1490 779">3. At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this case on 15.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="730 913 1002 992"><b>(Alok Mahra, J.)</b> 19.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="1074 913 1449 992"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b> 19.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="692 1003 746 1019">Mamta</p>

--	--	--	--