

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D-25			<u>WPSB No.511 of 2019</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> Mr. Lalit Belwal, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Yogesh Pandey, Advocate for the respondent. List on 17.02.2026, at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner. (Alok Mahra, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 15.12.2025 Sanjay